
Ala Round 02 Training Unica - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 119 BEDIN M. 11:57.186
Tempo gara

1 1:42.851 + 03.671 16:48:28.647

2 1:39.180 --------- 16:50:07.827

3 1:40.450 + 01.270 16:51:48.277

4 1:41.216 + 02.036 16:53:29.493

5 1:43.920 + 04.740 16:55:13.413

6 1:42.264 + 03.084 16:56:55.677

7 1:43.055 + 03.875 16:58:38.732

 Po. 2 - # 67 SCAIA S. + 00.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.969 + 02.883 16:48:28.973

2 1:41.728 + 00.642 16:50:10.701

3 1:41.602 + 00.516 16:51:52.303

4 1:41.822 + 00.736 16:53:34.125

5 1:41.086 --------- 16:55:15.211

6 1:41.378 + 00.292 16:56:56.589

7 1:43.085 + 02.999 16:58:39.674

 Po. 3 - # 916 ADDARIO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.375 --------- 16:48:44.197

2 1:59.495 + 01.120 16:50:43.692

3 1:58.668 + 00.293 16:52:42.360

4 1:58.788 + 00.413 16:54:41.148

5 1:59.109 + 00.734 16:56:40.257

6 2:04.966 + 06.591 16:58:45.223

Fastest lap: 1:39.180 
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